
Presenter Contact Information - New Faculty Orientation - August 23-24, 2021 
 

Name Campus Address Email Phone 

Joshua Brown - Writer for Science and Environment, Creative Communications Services 617 Main Street Joshua.E.Brown@uvm,edu 6-3039 

Thomas Borchert - President, Faculty Senate Waterman 335 Thomas.Borchert@uvm.edu 6-3488 

John Collins - Deputy General Counsel, Office of the General Counsel Waterman 357 John.J.Collins@uvm.edu 6-8585 

Beverly Colston - Director, The Mosaic Center for Students of Color L & L E137 Beverly.Colston@uvm.edu 6-8671 

Lee Diamond - Coordinator, Laboratory Safety, Risk Management and Safety 667 Spear Street Lee Diaamond@uvm.edu 6-5404 

Jennifer Dickinson - Vice Provost for Academic Affairs and Student Success, Division of Academic Affairs and Student Success, Office of the Provost Waterman 304 Jennifer.Dickinson@uvm.edu 6-2232 

Lesley-Ann Dupigny-Giroux – Professor, Department of Geography and Vermont State Climatologist Old Mill 200 Lesley-Ann.Dupigny-Giroux@uvm.edu 6-2146 

Laura Engelken - Director, Interfaith Education and Engagement, Interfaith Center Interfaith Ctr. 103 Laura.Engelken@uvm.edu 6-4703 

Corine Farewell - Director, UVM Innovations Given E201 Corine.Farewell@uvm.edu 6-8780 

Jeralyn Haraldsen - Director, Research Development, Office of the Vice President for Research Waterman 330 Jeralyn.Haraldsen@uvm.edu 6-2982 

Susanmarie Harrington - Director, Center for Teaching and Learning; Director (CTL), Writing in the Disciplines (WID) Howe 302 Susan.Harrington@uvm.edu 6-0878 

Alex Hazzard - Student Empowerment Coordinator, UVM Prism Center L & L Bldg. C Alexander.Hazzard@uvm.edu 6-8637 

Laura Hill - Senior Lecturer, Department of Plant Biology, College of Agriculture and Life Sciences Jeffords 304 Laura.Hill@uvm.edu 6-1134 

Sam Hooker - Information Security Engineer, Enterprise Technology Solutions Waterman 234 Samuel.Hooker@uvm.edu 6-0645 

Melanie Locher - Assistant Director, Monitoring and Education, IRB, IACUC, IBC, Research Protections Office Waterman 213 Melanie.Locher@uvm.edu 6-5249 

Susan Munkres - Director Community Engaged Learning Office (CELO) 109 Harris Mills Susan.Munkres@uvm.edu 6-3853 

Melissa Murray - Director, The UVM Women and Gender Equity (WAGE) Center 34 S. Williams St. Melissa.Murray@uvm.edu 6-2925 

Holly Buckland-Parker - Faculty Development Specialist, Center for Teaching and Learning Howe 303 Holly.Parker@uvm.edu 6-1124 

Jennifer Papillo - Associate General Counsel, Office of the General Counsel Waterman 357 Jennifer.Papillo@uvm.edu 6-8585 

Jennifer Pontius - Senior Lecturer, Associate Dean of Curriculum, Rubenstein School of Environment and Natural Resources Aiken 205C Jenifer.Pontius@uvm.edu 6-3091 

Patricia Prelock - Provost and Senior Vice President Waterman 304 Patricia.Prelock@uvm.edu 6-4400 

Brian Prindle - Executive Director, Research Administration and Integrity Waterman 343 Brian.Prindle@uvm.edu 6-1435 

Caitlyn Sisler - Benefits Advisor, Human Resource Services Waterman 228 Caitlyn.Sisler@uvm.edu 6-3103 

Sherwood Smith - Senior Executive Director, Diversity, Equity and Inclusion; Director, Center for Cultural Pluralism Allen House 203 Sherwood.Smith@uvm.edu 6-8739 

Nick Stanton - Director, Office of Affirmative Action and Equal Opportunity Waterman 428 Nicholas.Stanton@uvm.edu 6-3368 

Sonya Stern - Director, Sponsored Project Administration Waterman 217 Sonya.Stern@uvm.edu 6-3894 

RJ Sweeney - Assistant Registrar, Office of the Registrar Waterman 360 Ronald.Sweeney@uvm.edu 6-0573 

Collette Toussaint - Benefits Advisor, Human Resource Services Waterman 228 Collette.Toussaint@uvm.edu 6-3310 

Jim Vigoreaux - Vice Provost for Faculty Affairs, Division of Faculty Affairs, Office of the Provost Waterman 304 Jim.Vigoreaux@uvm.edu 6-8513 
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		Joshua Brown - Writer for Science and Environment, Creative Communications Services

		617 Main Street

		Joshua.E.Brown@uvm,edu

		6-3039



		Thomas Borchert - President, Faculty Senate

		Waterman 335

		Thomas.Borchert@uvm.edu

		6-3488



		John Collins - Deputy General Counsel, Office of the General Counsel

		Waterman 357

		John.J.Collins@uvm.edu

		6-8585



		Beverly Colston - Director, The Mosaic Center for Students of Color

		L & L E137

		Beverly.Colston@uvm.edu

		6-8671



		Lee Diamond - Coordinator, Laboratory Safety, Risk Management and Safety

		667 Spear Street

		Lee Diaamond@uvm.edu

		6-5404



		Jennifer Dickinson - Vice Provost for Academic Affairs and Student Success, Division of Academic Affairs and Student Success, Office of the Provost

		Waterman 304

		Jennifer.Dickinson@uvm.edu

		6-2232



		Lesley-Ann Dupigny-Giroux – Professor, Department of Geography and Vermont State Climatologist

		Old Mill 200

		Lesley-Ann.Dupigny-Giroux@uvm.edu

		6-2146



		Laura Engelken - Director, Interfaith Education and Engagement, Interfaith Center

		Interfaith Ctr. 103

		Laura.Engelken@uvm.edu

		6-4703



		Corine Farewell - Director, UVM Innovations

		Given E201

		Corine.Farewell@uvm.edu

		6-8780



		Jeralyn Haraldsen - Director, Research Development, Office of the Vice President for Research

		Waterman 330

		Jeralyn.Haraldsen@uvm.edu

		6-2982



		Susanmarie Harrington - Director, Center for Teaching and Learning; Director (CTL), Writing in the Disciplines (WID)

		Howe 302

		Susan.Harrington@uvm.edu

		6-0878



		Alex Hazzard - Student Empowerment Coordinator, UVM Prism Center

		L & L Bldg. C

		Alexander.Hazzard@uvm.edu

		6-8637



		Laura Hill - Senior Lecturer, Department of Plant Biology, College of Agriculture and Life Sciences

		Jeffords 304

		Laura.Hill@uvm.edu

		6-1134



		Sam Hooker - Information Security Engineer, Enterprise Technology Solutions

		Waterman 234

		Samuel.Hooker@uvm.edu

		6-0645



		Melanie Locher - Assistant Director, Monitoring and Education, IRB, IACUC, IBC, Research Protections Office

		Waterman 213

		Melanie.Locher@uvm.edu

		6-5249



		Susan Munkres - Director Community Engaged Learning Office (CELO)

		109 Harris Mills

		Susan.Munkres@uvm.edu

		6-3853



		Melissa Murray - Director, The UVM Women and Gender Equity (WAGE) Center

		34 S. Williams St.

		Melissa.Murray@uvm.edu

		6-2925



		Holly Buckland-Parker - Faculty Development Specialist, Center for Teaching and Learning

		Howe 303

		Holly.Parker@uvm.edu

		6-1124



		Jennifer Papillo - Associate General Counsel, Office of the General Counsel

		Waterman 357

		Jennifer.Papillo@uvm.edu

		6-8585



		Jennifer Pontius - Senior Lecturer, Associate Dean of Curriculum, Rubenstein School of Environment and Natural Resources

		Aiken 205C

		Jenifer.Pontius@uvm.edu

		6-3091



		Patricia Prelock - Provost and Senior Vice President

		Waterman 304

		Patricia.Prelock@uvm.edu

		6-4400



		Brian Prindle - Executive Director, Research Administration and Integrity

		Waterman 343

		Brian.Prindle@uvm.edu

		6-1435



		Caitlyn Sisler - Benefits Advisor, Human Resource Services

		Waterman 228

		Caitlyn.Sisler@uvm.edu

		6-3103



		Sherwood Smith - Senior Executive Director, Diversity, Equity and Inclusion; Director, Center for Cultural Pluralism

		Allen House 203

		Sherwood.Smith@uvm.edu

		6-8739



		Nick Stanton - Director, Office of Affirmative Action and Equal Opportunity

		Waterman 428

		Nicholas.Stanton@uvm.edu

		6-3368



		Sonya Stern - Director, Sponsored Project Administration

		Waterman 217

		Sonya.Stern@uvm.edu

		6-3894



		RJ Sweeney - Assistant Registrar, Office of the Registrar

		Waterman 360

		Ronald.Sweeney@uvm.edu

		6-0573



		Collette Toussaint - Benefits Advisor, Human Resource Services

		Waterman 228

		Collette.Toussaint@uvm.edu

		6-3310



		Jim Vigoreaux - Vice Provost for Faculty Affairs, Division of Faculty Affairs, Office of the Provost

		Waterman 304

		Jim.Vigoreaux@uvm.edu

		6-8513







